
Firm
SBE Type 

Part 23/26 First Name Last Name Office # Other Contact# Email

1 Advanced Engineering Consultants, Limited Part 26 Gavin               Lim                 614-486-4778 gavin.lim@aecmep.com

2 The AKA Team Inc. DBA: AKA Waterproofing Part 26 Bob Mooden 216-751-2000 440-381-6857 aka@akateam.com

3 All Contractors Supply Part 26 Kimberly A Gilmore 440-290-0703 440-479-8344  kg@allcontractorssupply.com

4 CAD Concepts, Inc. DBA CCI Engineering Services Part 26 Joyce Johnson 614-485-0670 joycej@ccitechs.com

5 Coleman Trucking, Inc. Part 26 Jacqueline Blue Winkfield 216-441-7615 216-906-5162 cticoleman@yahoo.com

6 Coyle SWPP Professionals (aka Part 26 Jennifer Deaton 513-942-2333
jdeaton@couleswppp.com 

7 DGL Consulting Company, Inc Part 26 Ahmed E. Hamid 419-350-5834 419-535-1015 ahamid@dgl-ltd.com

8

Emerald Built Environments, LLC DBA: fka HLMS 

Sustainability Solutions Limited Part 26 Laura Steinbrink 216-452-0909 440-292-7073 officemanager@emeraldbe.com

9

Engineering Consulting Services, Ltd DBA ECS 

Midwest, LLC/Solar Testing Laboratories, Inc. Part 26 Michele Palmateer 216-741-7007 MPalmateer@ecslimited.com 

11 G & T Associates, Inc Part 26 Kiran C. Patel 440-503-6446 440-572-0555 kiran@gta-oh.com

12 Halle's Engineering & Design, LLC Part 26 Halle Jones Capers 330-631-5654 halle@hallesead.com

13 JWT & A., LLC. Part 26 John Todd 216-426-1580 jwtassoc@sbcglobal.net 

14 L.M.R. Construction Co., Inc. Part 26 Louise M. Rickelman 440-286-2093 lmr@lmr-construction.com 

15 Lakeland Electric, Inc. Part 26 Greg Vittardi  216-832-066 lakelandgreg@sbcglobal.net 

16 McGuiness Unlimited, Inc. Part 26 Erin McGuiness 440-667-5120 erinm@mcguinessunlimited.com  

17 Moody Engineering Part 26 David A. Moody 614-280-9355 dmoody@moody-eng.com

18 North Electric, Inc. Part 26 Jose Rivera 216-331-4141 jrivera@northelectricinc.com

19 Precision ProCut Part 26 Chris Wiseman 216-573-2400 CHRISW@PENV.NET

20 Qual-Air HVAC, Inc Part 26 Michele Maitino 440-341-1745 qualair05@gmail.com 
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20 Qual-Air HVAC, Inc Part 26 Michele Maitino 440-341-1745 qualair05@gmail.com 

21 RAR Contracting Company, Inc. Part 26 James A Vincent III 216-965-5275 440-735-1946 james.vincent@rarcontractingco.com

22 Royal Landscape Gardening, Inc. Part 26 Anne Ali 216-883-7000 royal@royalcompanies.net 

23 Somat Engineering of Ohio, Inc. Part 26 Ali Parsipour 216-479-0300 aparsipour@somateng.com 

24 Timeline Photography, LLC Part 26 Linda A Reinert 440-476-1535 timelinephotography@yahoo.com

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Contact Information:  rturner@clevelandairport.com 

Note:   A certified DBE whose certification status is discontinued or terminated from the Ohio UCP shall follow 
the Airport's SBE Program application process. 
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